

	KS1 SATs Percentages
	2017 Data
	2018 Data
	2019 Data
	No data recorded in 2020 or 2021 due to the Covid 19 Pandemic
	2022 Data
	2023 Data

	
	School 
	National Average
	School 
	National Average
	School 
	National Average
	
	School 
	National Average
	School 
	National Average

	Reading
	Expected+
	71%
	76%
	81%
	75%
	83%
	75%
	
	92%
	67%
	87%
	69%

	
	Higher
	21%
	25%
	22%
	26%
	29%
	24%
	
	18%
	17%
	13%
	19%

	Writing
	Expected+
	72%
	68%
	83%
	70%
	88%
	69%
	
	88%
	58%
	87%
	61%

	
	Higher
	18%
	16%
	19%
	16%
	29%
	15%
	
	17%
	17%
	15%
	18%

	Maths
	Expected+
	81%
	75%
	80%
	76%
	88%
	76%
	
	90%
	54%
	88%
	56%

	
	Higher
	23%
	21%
	22%
	22%
	42%
	22%
	
	18%
	15%
	20%
	17%

	Combined
	Expected+
	
	
	85%
	54%
	87%
	56%

	
	Higher
	
	
	15%
	
	13%
	




	KS1 Phonics Data
	2017 Data
	2018 Data
	2019 Data
	No data recorded in 2020 or 2021 due to the Covid 19 Pandemic
	2022 Data
	2023 Data

	
	School 
	National Average
	School 
	National Average
	School 
	School 
	
	School 
	National Average
	School 
	National Average

	Y1 Phonics Score
	71%
	81%
	85%
	83%
	91%
	82%
	
	90%
	75%
	98%
	81%



